DC/DC Converter
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
EUMFD]]]
+Vin
+Vo
+Vo
+Vo

EN60950
Industrial Property : 16 Patents (pending)
■ Explanation of part numbers
■ Recommended Applications
● Radio communication equipment
● Cable communication equipment
● For non-centralized type power supply
● Server
E
1
U
2
M
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Product Code Series Code Output
Power
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Design
No.
F D 6 0 Y 1 2 A
DC/DC Converter
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
111.74
5
3
.3
4
4
-f
3
.4
6
4
.2
4.5
122.6
1
3
.9
4
.5
13.9
Input Voltage
Input Current
Efficiency
Rated output Voltage
 Voltage Adjustable Range
 Rated Output Current
 max. Output Current
Line Regulation
Load Regulation
Ripple Noise Voltage
 Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity
Storage Temperature
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage
Insulation Resistance
Attached Function
Applied Safety
Siaze
Mass
■ Ratings(Typical Spec.)
19 VDC to 36 VDC(Rating 24 VDC) 36 VDC to 72 VDC(Rating 48 VDC)
25 A max. 29 A max. 14.5 A max. 14 A max.
86 % typ. 88.5 % typ. 88.5 % typ. 91 % typ.
12 V 28 V 12 V 28 V
9 V to 12.5 V 24 V to 28 V 9 V to 12.5 V 24 V to 28 V
42 A 21.5 A 50 A 21.5 A
42 A 21.5 A 50 A 21.5 A